

CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC LEARNING WRITING AND SUPPORT SERVICES

Ref No: IVL/2022/10002211 Date: 20/01/2023

DEAR DR HAZHAR TALAAT ABUBAKER BIBAS

INVITATION LETTER

We are pleased to invite you as a Guest Speaker for a Webinar on a Topic "Process of Data Analysis in Scientific Research" Organized by CALWASS.

CALWASS is committed in providing its students and researchers with opportunities and Professional Experiences by Promoting and Advocating the Importance of Basic and Applied Research Awareness with Practical Exposure to Research Tools and Skills. To be Effective and Relevant, We believe it is crucial to have representatives from Academia, Business, Industry, and Interprofessional Experts to provide Useful Inputs.

You have been recommended as a person with Valuable Knowledge, Expertise and Experience which will provide Guidance and Valuable Contribution to the Progress and Development of Graduate Students particularly Research Students.

CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC LEARNING WRITING AND SUPPORT SERVICES

Website: www.calwass.com Email: director@calwass.com



CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC LEARNING WRITING AND SUPPORT SERVICES

CALWASS

The Webinar is scheduled on 28th January, 2023 at 09:00PM to 10:00PM (Pakistan Time). We appreciate your Professional Commitment and Willingness to Contribute. Thank you for your valuable time and interest.

Letter of Appreciation will be awarded after webinar and we will be in contact for further Workshops, Programs, Curriculum, Seminars and Delivery Strategies.

We look forward to seeing you at Webinar on 28th January, 2023.

Please do not hesitate to contact if you need any further information.

Sincerely yours,

Dr. Syed Bilawal Ali Shah

Co-Founder/ Director,

Centre for Academic Learning Writing and Support Services (CALWASS)

CENTRE FOR ACADEMIC LEARNING WRITING & SUPPORT SERVICES

Website: www.calwass.com Email: director@calwass.com